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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

2009 2750 (European)

PARTS LIST
Frame Fittings

ITEM NAME
COVER,AIR CLEANER,LH,BLACK (Ref # 14091B)
COVER,AIR CLEANER,LH,SILVER (Ref # 14091C
COVER,AIR CLEANER,RH,BLACK (Ref # 14091D

COVER,PIVOT,LH,BLACK (Ref # 14091F)
COVER,PIVOT,LH,SILVER (Ref # 14091G)
COVER,PIVOT,RH,BLACK (Ref # 14091H)
COVER,PIVOT,RH,SILVER (Ref # 140911)
BRACKET-TANK (Ref # 32052)
STAY,FR,LH,BLACK (Ref # 35063)
STAY,FR,LH,SILVER (Ref # 35063B)
STAY,FR,RH,BLACK (Ref # 35063C)
STAY,FR,RH,SILVER (Ref # 35063E)
STAY,RR,LH,BLACK (Ref # 35063))
STAY,RR,RH,BLACK (Ref # 35063K)

)
)

COVER,AIR CLEANER,RH,SILVER (Ref # 14091E)

PART NUMBER

14091-0689-18T
14091-0689-7C
14091-0690-18T
14091-0690-7C
14091-0815-18T
14091-0815-7C
14091-0816-18T
14091-0816-7C
32052-0068
35063-0299-18R
35063-0299-7C
35063-0300-18R
35063-0300-7C
35063-0487-18R
35063-0488-18R

PAD (Ref # 39156A) 39156-0345
GUARD,FRONT STEP STAY,LH (Ref # 55020) 55020-0237
GUARD,FRONT STEP STAY,RH (Ref # 55020A) 55020-0238
NUT (Ref # 92015) 92015-1700
DAMPER (Ref # 92075) 92075-1011
BOLT,SOCKET,6X25 (Ref # 92151) 92151-1924
COLLAR (Ref # 92152) 92152-0600
COLLAR (Ref # 92152A) 92152-1074
BOLT,SOCKET,6X10 (Ref # 92153) 92153-0410
BOLT,6X18 (Ref # 92153A) 92153-0816
BOLT,SOCKET,8X30 (Ref # 92153B) 92153-1624
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154) 92154-0209
DAMPER (Ref # 92160) 92160-1167
DAMPER (Ref # 92160A) 92160-1613
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QUANTITY

1
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2009 7750 (European) Kawasaki
PARTS LIST
Frame Fittings

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
NUT-HEX,6MM (Ref # 311) 311AA0600 6
DAMPER (Ref # 92161) 92161-0063 1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161A) 92161-0147 1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161B) 92161-0148 1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161C) 92161-0533 2
WASHER,NYLONE,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200) 92200-0006 2
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