

2009 Z750 (European)

PARTS LIST

Frame Fittings

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll®

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COVER,AIR CLEANER,LH,BLACK (Ref # 14091B)	14091-0689-18T	1
COVER,AIR CLEANER,LH,SILVER (Ref # 14091C)	14091-0689-7C	1
COVER,AIR CLEANER,RH,BLACK (Ref # 14091D)	14091-0690-18T	1
COVER,AIR CLEANER,RH,SILVER (Ref # 14091E)	14091-0690-7C	1
COVER,PIVOT,LH,BLACK (Ref # 14091F)	14091-0815-18T	1
COVER,PIVOT,LH,SILVER (Ref # 14091G)	14091-0815-7C	1
COVER,PIVOT,RH,BLACK (Ref # 14091H)	14091-0816-18T	1
COVER,PIVOT,RH,SILVER (Ref # 14091I)	14091-0816-7C	1
BRACKET-TANK (Ref # 32052)	32052-0068	1
STAY,FR,LH,BLACK (Ref # 35063)	35063-0299-18R	1
STAY,FR,LH,SILVER (Ref # 35063B)	35063-0299-7C	1
STAY,FR,RH,BLACK (Ref # 35063C)	35063-0300-18R	1
STAY,FR,RH,SILVER (Ref # 35063E)	35063-0300-7C	1
STAY,RR,LH,BLACK (Ref # 35063J)	35063-0487-18R	1
STAY,RR,RH,BLACK (Ref # 35063K)	35063-0488-18R	1
PAD (Ref # 39156A)	39156-0345	2
GUARD,FRONT STEP STAY,LH (Ref # 55020)	55020-0237	1
GUARD,FRONT STEP STAY,RH (Ref # 55020A)	55020-0238	1
NUT (Ref # 92015)	92015-1700	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1011	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X25 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1924	6
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-0600	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92152A)	92152-1074	6
BOLT,SOCKET,6X10 (Ref # 92153)	92153-0410	2
BOLT,6X18 (Ref # 92153A)	92153-0816	2
BOLT,SOCKET,8X30 (Ref # 92153B)	92153-1624	8
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0209	4
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)	92160-1167	6
DAMPER (Ref # 92160A)	92160-1613	4

2009 Z750 (European)

PARTS LIST

Frame Fittings

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
NUT-HEX,6MM (Ref # 311)	311AA0600	6
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-0063	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)	92161-0147	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161B)	92161-0148	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161C)	92161-0533	2
WASHER,NYLON,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0006	2